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Technical Specicfications for Transfer Pump 

Description: Model SD-S, 5000 BOPD, Diesel pump with Safety Relief valve 

Service 
 

 H2S Sour Gas Service 
Anti-Corrosion Coating 

Fluids Type: 
Flow: 

Oil & Water only 
510 litre/min @ 2000 rpm 

Pressure Ratings  
 

- Testing: 
- Working: 

450 psi 
300 psi 

Connections    
 

- Inlet: 
- Outlet: 

3” F Fig 206 
3” M Fig 206 

Temperature Ratings 
 

0F 80 0C 

Standards/ Certifications Code: ASME B31.3 - 2004 
Weight & Dimensions 
 

- Length: 
- Width: 
- Heigth: 
- Weight: 

3500mm 
1000mm 
1700mm 
2100kg 

CAPACITY  5000 BOPD 
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