

TRANSFER PUMP



Technical Specicfications for Transfer Pump		
Description: Model SD-S, 5000 BOPD, Diesel pump with Safety Relief valve		
Service		H2S Sour Gas Service Anti-Corrosion Coating
Fluids	Type: Flow:	Oil & Water only 510 litre/min @ 2000 rpm
Pressure Ratings	- Testing: - Working:	450 psi 300 psi
Connections	- Inlet: - Outlet:	3" F Fig 206 3" M Fig 206
Temperature Ratings	°F	80 °C
Standards/ Certifications	Code:	ASME B31.3 - 2004
Weight & Dimensions	- Length: - Width: - Heigth: - Weight:	3500mm 1000mm 1700mm 2100kg
CAPACITY		5000 BOPD